TOR POZNAN

2 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-05-08 11:40.

-
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Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(59) CHANSKI Maciej
1 2:01.156 +5.747 11:46:09.509
2 1:56.515 +1.106 11:48:06.024
3 1:55.409 - 11:50:01.433
4 1:56.853 +1.444 11:51:58.286
5 2:01.303 +5.894 11:53:59.589
6 1:57.431 +2.022 11:55:57.020
p7 2:24.152 +28.743 11:58:21.172
(60) WOICIK Pawet
1 2:08.020 +10.076 11:45:57.861
2 2:00.544 +2.600 11:47:58.405
3 1:58.922 +0.978 11:49:57.327
4 1:57.944 - 11:51:55.271
5 2:04.459 +6.515 11:53:59.730
6 1:58.625 +0.681 11:55:58.355
p7 2:13.244 +15.300 11:58:11.599
(41) OZGA Michat
1 2:05.975 +4.940 11:45:46.137
2 2:06.116 +5.081 11:47:52.253
3 2:04.849 +3.814 11:49:57.102
4 2:02.822 +1.787 11:51:59.924
5 2:01.035 - 11:54:00.959
6 2:06.941 +5.906 11:56:07.900
p7 2:17.571 +16.536 11:58:25.471
(33) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 2:02.849 +1.604 11:45:40.576
2 2:01.245 - 11:47:41.821
3 2:05.310 +4.065 11:49:47.131
4 2:02.994 +1.749 11:51:50.125
5 2:01.698 +0.453 11:53:51.823
6 2:03.604 +2.359 11:55:55.427
p7 2:13.082 +11.837 11:58:08.509
(5) KLIMEK Piotr
1 2:03.851 +1.022 11:45:25.114
2 2:02.829 - 11:47:27.943
3 2:04.206 +1.377 11:49:32.149
4 2:03.224 +0.395 11:51:35.373
5 2:03.554 +0.725 11:53:38.927
6 2:05.554 +2.725 11:55:44.481
p7 2:17.865 +15.036 11:58:02.346
(62) KOEPPE Michat
1 2:03.664 +0.053 11:45:43.255
2 2:03.862 +0.251 11:47:47.117
3 2:03.611 - 11:49:50.728
4 2:04.023 +0.412 11:51:54.751
5 2:04.732 +1.121 11:53:59.483
6 2:05.186 +1.575 11:56:04.669
p7 2:17.413 +13.802 11:58:22.082
(22) KROLAK tukasz
1 2:12.144 +3.363 11:45:57.645
2 2:08.781 - 11:48:06.426
3 2:10.669 +1.888 11:50:17.095
4 2:09.307 +0.526 11:52:26.402
p5 2:13.928 +5.147 11:54:40.330
(54) WOJAS Pawet
1 2:12.158 +3.131 11:46:36.778
2 2:16.809 +7.782 11:48:53.587
3 2:20.511 +11.484 11:51:14.098

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia
4 2:09.027 - 11:53:23.125
5 2:10.724 +1.697 11:55:33.849
p6 2:19.980 +10.953 11:57:53.829
(63) KORMANSKI Andrzej
1 2:14.624 +5.108 11:46:25.130
2 2:11.788 +2.272 11:48:36.918
3 2:14.556 +5.040 11:50:51.474
4 2:10.446 +0.930 11:53:01.920
5 2:09.516 - 11:55:11.436
p6 2:17.810 +8.294 11:57:29.246
(9) SLABEK tukasz
1 2:13.410 +2.471 11:45:53.253
2 2:12.547 +1.608 11:48:05.800
3 2:10.939 - 11:50:16.739
4 2:16.788 +5.849 11:52:33.527
5 2:11.570 +0.631 11:54:45.097
6 2:14.010 +3.071 11:56:59.107
p7 2:20.544 +9.605 11:59:19.651
(61) MUSZAK Marek
1 2:23.204 +6.983 11:46:08.086
2 2:19.652 +3.431 11:48:27.738
3 2:18.228 +2.007 11:50:45.966
4 2:16.221 - 11:53:02.187
p5 4:05.724 +1:49.503 11:57:07.911
(64) NADROWSKI Artur
1 2:19.924 +1.042 11:46:34.206
2 2:18.882 - 11:48:53.088
3 2:25.460 +6.578 11:51:18.548
4 2:19.758 +0.876 11:53:38.306
5 2:23.307 +4.425 11:56:01.613
p6 2:35.383 +16.501 11:58:36.996
(45) SMEKTALSKI Mateusz
1 2:22.478 +0.650 11:46:11.897
2 2:23.204 +1.376 11:48:35.101
3 2:21.828 - 11:50:56.929
4 2:22.587 +0.759 11:53:19.516
5 2:22.141 +0.313 11:55:41.657
p6 2:33.742 +11.914 11:58:15.399
(58) KOBRZYCKI Bartosz
1 2:29.406 +5.185 11:46:27.255
2 2:25.702 +1.481 11:48:52.957
3 2:28.671 +4.450 11:51:21.628
4 2:24.221 - 11:53:45.849
5 2:24.340 +0.119 11:56:10.189
p6 2:29.027 +4.806 11:58:39.216
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